Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

7026
N IT758

Sales ID §5256180

__ Vehicle Description

SANDPIPER TOWABLES SHIP TO
SAT396RKLR 2
SAJ049167

4X4TSAS29TJ049167

GREER,SC

| BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES

151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

| GREER, SC 29651

USA

DRIFTWOOD
3-60692
3-60178

17

23511

2043-1

2351

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

___ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DRIFTWOOD INTERIOR COLOR

DESTINATION PACKAGE

EXTENDED STAY PACKAGE

STABILIZER JACKS (4)

WASHER AND DRYER

PORTABLE VACUUM

EXPO SPECIAL - FREE WASHER AND DRYER
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00

$4,712.50
$3,087.50
$232.00
$2,175.00
$333.50
$2,175.00
$0.00
$1,382.00
$113.00

$83,318.45

$15,110.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




