

Forest River, Inc.

2026
N17759

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5256180

Vehicle Description

MAKE:	SANDPIPER TOWABLES	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-GREER, SC DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE GREER, SC 29651 USA
MODEL:	SAT396RKLR		
SERIAL NO.:	SAJ049167		
VIN NO.:	4X4TSAS29TJ049167		

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

Code	Description	Quantity	Price
DRIFTWOOD	DRIFTWOOD INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
3-60692	DESTINATION PACKAGE	1.00	\$4,712.50
3-60178	EXTENDED STAY PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,987.50
117	STABILIZER JACKS (4)	1.00	\$232.00
2351-1	WASHER AND DRYER	1.00	\$2,175.00
2043-1	PORTABLE VACUUM	1.00	\$333.50
2351	EXPO SPECIAL - FREE WASHER AND DRYER	1.00	\$2,175.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,382.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$113.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$83,318.45	\$15,110.50	\$98,428.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.